12-30
Instrumentation
Non-contact Thermometers — Portable
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
Beam-A-Temp™ Wide Range Mini-Infrared Thermometer
Measures non-contact surface temperature up to 1200°F/650°C
Design Features
✴ 12:1 distance to target ratio.

Weight: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.4 oz. (180g)
Agency Approval:
Ordering Information
Part Number REB30012  Wide Range Mini-IR Thermometer
Part Number REB32012  Wide Range Mini-IR Thermometer
with NIST Certificate
Standard lead time is stock to 3 weeks.
Temperature range from
-58 to 1200°F (-50 to 650°C)
Applications
➻ Measure the surface temperature of objects difficult to
reach or unsafe to touch.
➻ Scan for hot spots on motors, electrical panels, electrical
circuits and other equipment.
➻ Used extensively in processes where glass, iron and steel,
non-ferrous materials, and minerals must be monitored.
12:1 distance to target ratio
12" distance
1" target
(305mm:25mm)
24" distance
2" target
(305mm:51mm)
48" distance
4" target
(1219mm:102mm)
Specifications
Rev 1 (8-18)
12-31
Instrumentation
Non-contact Thermometers — Portable
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Design Features
✴ Wide temperature range for IR temperature and type K
thermocouple instruments.
✴ Automatic emissivity adjustment (for temperatures 212°F or
higher).
✴ Memory stores up to 20 readings.
✴ Large LCD display with bright backlight for
easy-to-read measurements and programming parameters.
✴ Laser pointer provides better aim and accuracy.
✴ Auto-hold activates when the measurement trigger is
released.
✴ Adjustable high/low alarm alerts user visually and audibly
when temperature exceeds programmed limits.
✴ MAX/MIN/AVG/DIF features display highest, lowest,
average, and MAX minus MIN values.
✴ Data Hold, Auto Power Off, and low battery indication.
✴ Switches built into handle allow for °C/°F display selection,
auto power off defeat, and alarm on/off control.
✴ Complete with 9V battery, type K thermocouple sensor
(-4 to 482°F / -20 to 250°C), and carrying case.
✴ 1-year warranty.
Display Counts: . . 4000 count backlit display
Range: . . . . . . . . . . Infrared: -58 to 1472°F (-50 to 800°C)
Type K: -58 to 2498°F (-50 to 1370°C)
Basic Accuracy: . . Infrared: ±2% of reading or ±4°F/2°C
Type K: (±1.5% of reading +2°F/1°C)
Ordering Information
Part Number REB30020  Wide Range IR Thermometer + Type K
Part Number REB32020  Wide Range IR Thermometer
with NIST Certificate
Standard lead time is stock to 3 weeks.
Beam-A-Temp™ Wide Range Infrared Thermometer with Type K input
Measures both non-contact and contact temperature with type K thermocouple input
Memory stores up to
20 readings!
13:1 distance to target ratio
REB30020 with Type K temperature probe
(included range -4 to 482°F/-20 to 250°C) for
contact temperature measurements. Compatible
with other Type K thermometers with sub-
miniature connector for higher temperature
measurements up to 2498°F (1370°C).
13" distance
1" target
(330mm:25mm)
26" distance
2" target
(660mm:50mm)
52" distance
4" target
(1320mm:102mm)
Maximum Resolution: 0.1°F/°C
Emissivity:. . . . . . . . . . Adjustable 0.10 to 1.00
Field of View: . . . . . . . 13:1 distance to target ratio
Dimensions: . . . . . . . . 3.2 × 1.6 × 6.3" (82 × 42 × 160 mm)
Weight: . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.4 oz. (180g)
Agency Approval:
Specifications
Rev 1 (8-18 )
12-32
Instrumentation
Non-contact Thermometers — Portable
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
Beam-A-Temp™ High Temperature Infrared Thermometer
Measures surface temperature up to 1400°F/760°C
Design Features
✴ Wide temperature range from -58 to 1400°F
(-50 to 760°C).
✴ High 16:1 distance to target ratio measures smaller surface
areas at greater distances.
✴ Adjustable emissivity from 0.1 to 1.00 increases measurement
accuracy for different surfaces.
✴ Adjustable High/Low setpoints alarm with audible alarm alerts
user when temperature exceeds the programmed setpoints.
✴ Data Hold, MAX/MIN/AVG plus differential between
MAX – MIN.
✴ Built-in laser identifies target area.
✴ Backlit LCD display.
✴ High resolution of 0.1° up to 199.9°.
✴ Auto power off.
✴ Complete with 9V battery and hard carrying case.
✴ 3-year warranty.
Range: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -58 to 1400°F (-50 to 760°C)
Basic Accuracy: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±2% of reading or 4°F/2°C <932°F
(500°C); ±(2.5% of reading +5°)
>932°F (500°C)
Maximum Resolution: . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.1°F/°C
Emissivity:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.1 to 1.00 Adjustable
Field of View (Distance to Target): . . 16:1
Dimensions: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.9 × 2.2 × 9" (100 × 56 × 230 mm)
Weight: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.2 oz. (290g)
Agency Approval:
Ordering Information
Part Number REB30030  High Temperature IR Thermometer
Part Number REB32030  High Temperature IR Thermometer
with NIST Certificate
Standard lead time is stock to 3 weeks.
Applications
➻ Measure the surface temperature of objects difficult to reach or
unsafe to touch.
➻ Scan for hot spots on motors, electrical panels, electrical circuits
and other equipment.
➻ Used extensively in processes where glass, iron and steel,
non-ferrous materials, and minerals must be monitored.
Temperature range from
-58 to 1400°F (-50 to 760°C)!
16:1 distance to target ratio
16" distance
1" target
(400mm:25mm)
32" distance
2" target
(800mm:50mm)
64" distance
4" target
(1600mm:100mm)
Specifications
Rev 1 (8-18)
12-33
Instrumentation
 Non-contact Thermometers — Portable
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Beam-A-Temp™ Portable Infrared Thermometer
Measures up to 1832°F/1000°C with 50:1 distance to target ratio
Range: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -58 to 1832°F (-50 to 1000°C)
Basic Accuracy: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±2% of reading or +4°F/2°C
Maximum Resolution: . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.1°F/°C
Emissivity:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Adjustable
Field of View (Distance to Target): . . 50:1
Dimensions: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.9 × 2.2 × 9" (100 × 56 × 230 mm)
Weight: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.2 oz. (290g)
Agency Approval:
Ordering Information
Part Number REB30040  Portable IR Thermometer
Part Number REB32040  Portable IR Thermometer
with NIST Certificate
Standard lead time is stock to 3 weeks.
Design Features
✴ Built-in laser identifies target area.

E = 10 ft./3m cable - 500°F/260°C
F = 50 ft./15m cable - 500°F/260°C
Ordering Information
Create an ordering code by filling in
the boxes per your requirements and a
part number will be assigned.
Standard lead time is stock to 4 weeks.
Accessories
   Part Number                  Description
    REN25001        Fixed Mounting Bracket
    REN25002        Adjustable Mounting Bracket
    REN25003        Lens Air Purge Collar
    REN25004        Right Angle Mirror
Ordering Code:
Basic assembly includes: sensor with 3/4-16 UNF thread,
preinstalled 3.3 ft./1 m cable and two mounting nuts.
Options (Select 2) BOX 4 & 5

The Pipe Adapter is used to connect the Standard
or Laser Head to a 1/2-inch NPT conduit fitting.
Ordering Information
Choose the NCIT Plus, accessories, and/or
options desired, and order by the associated
part number.
Standard lead time is stock to 3 weeks.
NCIT Plus Standard Sensing Head Cables
5 conductor cables for connecting the standard
sensing head to the panel meter.
REN01201        13 ft. (4m) – Regular temperature
REN01202        13 ft. (4m) – High temperature for Air/Water cooled
Sensing Head
REN01203        26 ft. (8m) – Regular temperature
REN01204        26 ft. (8m) – High temperature for Air/Water cooled
Sensing Head
Additional Accessories
REN00208        Fixed mounting bracket for the regular sensing head
REN00213        Adjustable mounting bracket for the regular
sensing head
REN00207        Mounting nut
Used in conjunction with the Standard or Laser Sensing Head.
Infrared Temperature Measurement — NCIT Plus Series Accessories
Lens Air Purge Collar:
The Air Purge Collar acces-
sory is used to keep dust,
moisture, airborne particles
and vapors away from the
lens. It may be installed
before or after the bracket.
Air flow should be a maxi-
mum of 1-3 cfm (0.5-1.5
liters/sec). Clean or “instru-
ment" air is recommended to
avoid contaminants from
settling on the lens. REN00204
REN00206
REN00205
Rev 1 (8-18)